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201410070003
14470

10/07/2014
10:34:57

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EARWOOD
GREGORY

Instr
#:20111129000
360520

201410240003
37130

10/24/2014
02:14:20

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRKSEY
JOANN R

28 3 Lot#:167
Book:28 Pg:3
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3

201410290003
40880

10/29/2014
11:22:30

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BULLARD
AMANDA M

43 58 Lot#:135
Book:43 Pg:58
Sub:NOTTING
HAM SECTOR
4


