Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201410070003 14470	10/07/2014 10:34:57	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EARWOOD GREGORY					Instr #:20111129000 360520	
201410240003 37130	10/24/2014 02:14:20	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIRKSEY JOANN R			28	3		Lot#:167 Book:28 Pg:3 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3
201410290003 40880	10/29/2014 11:22:30	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BULLARD AMANDA M			43	58		Lot#:135 Book:43 Pg:58 Sub:NOTTING HAM SECTOR